(Community Development - M. Summers) 

2. Discussion, consideration, and possible action on a Resolution relating to the incurring 

of indebtedness by the Trustees of the Midwest City Municipal Authority in an 

aggregate principal amount of not to exceed One Million Eight Hundred Eleven 

Thousand Dollars ($1,811,000.00) and approving documents as may be necessary or 

required. (Public Works - R. Paul Streets) 

3. Discussion, consideration and possible action to approve a resolution and to approve the 

“Red Plains Sports Complex Economic Development Assistance Agreement,” among